Specifications
Materials
Sintered non woven stainless steel media,
reinforced on both sides with sintered-on
mesh
Filter Media: AISI 316 L
Support Mesh: AISI 304 | 316 L
Outer Support: AISI 304 | 316 L

3 μm S5
3 μm S1
Order Information
Order Code Retention Rate
[μm]
Adapter Type Height Pack Size
[Pieces]
Cartridges
5702502S1 3 25 10" 1
5702502S5 3 25 20" 1
5702502S3 3 25 30" 1
5702802S1 3 28 10" 1
5702802S5 3 28 20" 1
5702802S3 3 28 30" 1
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true